
Oak Park

Intercultural Montessori Language School

Academic Year 2015 - 2016

August

Wednesday, November 25, 2015 Tuesday, August 25 - New Parent Orientation Night - Oak Park Primary 6:00pm-7:00pm

Friday, January 15, 2016

Friday, March 11, 2016 September
Tuesday, September 8 - First Day of School 

PT Conferences Half Day (AM only) Friday, September 18 - Oak Park Primary Meet & Greet 6:00pm-7:00pm

Thursday, November 12, 2015 (PT conf.)

Thursday, April 7, 2016 (PT conf.) October
Thursday, October 8 - Parent / Child Night 6:00pm-7:00pm 

PT Conferences (No School) Monday, October 12 - Columbus Day  (No School)

Friday, November 13, 2015 (No School) Saturday, October 24 - Halloween Walk-A-Thon Parade / Fall Carnival (Rain Date 10/25)

Friday, April 8, 2016 (No School)

November
School Closed Thursday, November 12 - Fall PT Conferences (Half Day)

Monday, October 12, 2015 (Columbus Day) Friday, November 13 - Fall PT Conferences (No School)

Friday, November 13, 2015 (PT Conf) Wednesday, November 25 - Institute Day (No School)

Wednesday, November 25, 2015 (Inst. Day) Thursday, November 26 - Thanksgiving Day  (No School)

Thursday, November 26, 2015 (Thksgv. Hol.) Friday, November 27 - Thanksgiving Holiday  (No School)

Friday, November 27, 2015 (Thksgv. Day)

Friday, January 15, 2016 (Inst. Day)

Monday, January 18, 2016 (MLK Day) December
Monday, February 15, 2016 (Presidents Day) Wednesday, December 2 - "Why Elementary?" Parent Education Night 6:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Friday, March 11, 2016 (Inst. Day) Tuesday, December 8 - "Why Kindergarten?" Parent Education Night 6:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Friday, April 8, 2016 (PT conf) Monday, December 21 - Friday, January 1 - Winter Break 

Monday, May 30, 2016 (Memorial Day)

Friday, June 10,2016 (Gradution Day) January
Monday, January 4 - Classes resume

Breaks (Winter / Spring) Friday, January 15 - Institute Day (No School)

Monday, Dec. 21, 2015 - Friday, Jan. 1, 2016 Monday, January 18 - Martin L. King Day  (No School)

(classes resume  Monday, January 4, 2016) Friday, January 22 - Primary/ Child Night 6:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Monday, April 18 , 2016 - Friday, April 22, 2016

(classes resume  Monday, April 25, 2016) February
Monday, February 15 - Presidents' Day  (No School)

Graduation Day (No School)

Friday, June 10, 2016 March
Friday, March 11 - Institute Day (No School)

April
Thursday, April 7 - Spring PT Conferences (Half Day)

Friday, April 8 - Spring PT Conferences (No School)

Monday, April 18 - Friday, April 22 - Spring Break

Monday, April 25 - Classes Resume

May
Saturday, May 7 - Oak Park Ethnic Parade & Intercultural Cook-out

Saturday, May 14 - Intercultural 9th Annual Spring Gala

Monday, May 30 - Memorial Day  (No School)

June
Saturday, June 4 - Intercultural All School Picnic

Thursday, June 9 - Last Day of Classes

Friday, June 10 - Graduation Day (No School)

Institute Days (No School)

Monday, June 13 - Friday June 17 - Make-up days, to be used as school days if needed 

due to weather condions


